

Midwest Regional Hosta Society Membership Application

Membership in the society is for an individual or family. A family membership includes the primary member and their significant other. Membership in the society is \$20.00 for two years and includes two issues per year of the society's newsletter, *The Hosta Leaves*, published on the website and sent to members by email. This publication reports on society events and provides information pertaining to *Hostas* in general. A convention is held annually and is hosted by one of the local Hosta Societies within the Midwest Region. Additionally, a Winter Symposium is held in early February each year.

Street Address		
City	State Zip code _	
Phone Number		
Email Address		
Local Chapter		
How did you find out abou	t the Midwest Regional Hosta Society?	

Mail this application, along with a check payable to Midwest Regional Hosta Society, to the Membership Chairperson:

Midwest Regional Hosta Society Mona Keehn, Treasurer 1635 Chippewa Drive NW Rochester, MN 55901

Information gathered by the Midwest Regional Hosta Society is only used for membership purposes. No information is shared or distributed with any other group or organization.